19
High Efficiency
• Highly efficient full DC inverter compressor and fan motor
• 21" serrated-edge fan blade allows higher air movement at a lower sound level
• Large coil and 2-stage sub cooling circuit increase performance when the demand is high
• Air cooled electrical box helps increase reliability
Easy to Install
• Built-in handles and designed skid for handling and rigging ease
• Two-pipe refrigerant lines save time and resources
• Multiple piping connections simplify any jobsite condition
• Optional branch connector kits allow using FlexFit indoor units for application flexibility
Optimized Comfort
• PID pressure sensor enables more precise temperature control
• Non-reversing 4-way valve avoids temperature fluctuation and component stresses
• Night time mode for quiet operation
MRV-S Key Features MRV-S Lineup
Outdoor Capacity Indoor Panel
MRV-S
(36, 48, 56)
MVHP036MV2AA
MVHP048MV2AA
MVHP056MV2AA
7K
Wall Mount
MVAW007MV2AA
N/A
9K MVAW009MV2AA
12K MVAW012MV2AA
18K MVAW018MV2AA
24K MVAW024MV2AA
30K MVAW030MV2AA
9K
Compact
Cassette
MVAB009MV2AA
PB-620KB
12K MVAB012MV2AA
18K MVAB018MV2AA
9K
Large
Cassette
MVAL009MV2AA
PB-950KB
PB-950MB*
(Intelligent Eye)*
12K MVAL012MV2AA
18K MVAL018MV2AA
24K MVAL024MV2AA
30K MVAL030MV2AA
36K MVAL036MV2AA
42K MVAL042MV2AA
48K MVAL048MV2AA
7K
Slim Duct
MVAD007MV2AA
PAD0890RA
(Return air grille)
PAD0890SA
(Supply air grille)
9K MVAD009MV2AA
12K MVAD012MV2AA
18K MVAD018MV2AA PAD1210RA
(Return air grille)
PAD1210SA
(Supply air grille)24K MVAD024MV2AA
24K
*High Static Duct
AM24LP2VHA
36K AM36LP2VHA